EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
154 ASS.EL. Srl - www.euroclamp.it
Materiale:
Poliammide 6.6 UL94 V0 autoestinguente
Colore standard:
Grigio

Terminal blocks and closing accessory have to be ordered separately.
COME ORDI NARE
HOW TO ORDER
DESCRI ZI ONE
DESCRI PTI ON
Custodia per elett. completa 35mm /  Complete elec. housing 35mmCEM35-V-GY
Morsettiera laterale destra /  Right side terminal blockML253-5-D-LC-GY
ML253-5-S-LC-GY Morsettiera laterale sinistra /  Left side terminal block
TP35-GY Accessorio di chiusura /  Closing accessory
COME ORDI NARE
HOW TO ORDER
DESCRI ZI ONE
DESCRI PTI ON
Custodia per elett. completa 35mm /  Complete elec. housing 35mmCEM35-H-GY
Morsettiera verticale /  Vertical terminal blockML253-5-V-GY
TP35-GY Accessorio di chiusura /  Closing accessory
CEM35-H
TP35
155ASS.EL. Srl - www.euroclamp.it
DI MENSI ONI  CI RCUI TO STAMPATO - sp. 1mm
PC BOARD LAYOUT - sp. 1mm
ASSI EME (CUSTODI A +  CI RCUI TO STAMPATO)
(ELECTRONI C HOUSI NG +  PC BOARD)
CEM35-V CEM35-H